Diameter
mm
4.8
6.3

9.5
12.5
15

Weldable Belts | Round Belts

BEHA Polyurethane hollow round section belt 92 ShA white

smooth

Characteristics

Colour: White

Surface structure: Smooth

Shore hardness

Sh A
92
92
92
92
92
92

Tensile Cord Material
None Polyurethane
None Polyurethane
None Polyurethane
None Polyurethane
None Polyurethane
None Polyurethane

Article

12988852
12988853
12988854
12988855
12988856
12988857

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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